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Page  Nn.

TREASuRERS  REP[IRT

Taitaship  Funds
April  21,  1.%2

Balarice  April  7,  1962

R$s

[,amrri.  a  Penna,

Linford  (3r'oss

Sale  of  Zaning  Book

Foreign  Fire  Ins.

Auto  Fiviss

Experiditures

591

592

593

5%

595

596

597

598

I  ternal  Revenue

T tus  Alderfear

P F.  & L.

ks  [iounty  Bank

ert  f%tor  co.

s  Thomas

cks  [,aunty  P;larinirig  [,amm.
of  Pervna.

$966 22 '
XI@[1 € '

2  [)O  '

$998 22

$315  ,3[1
2J+ ,l=L*

1[],E37

3,3[1

88,k2

1[]8  ,L}l

15,[10

312  ,87

$878  ,61

Balant,e  /+/21

STATE  FlX[IIS

Expenditures

Fr,anlenf  ield

Hackraari

y  Yathers

Gi  ti"ert  Bishop

Pa  l  Frankenf'ield

Ta  ickon  Quarry

Balant,e  April  7,  1962

$149  ,ha
1[18  ,31

129  ,[35

57,35

36,50

112  ,57

$593  ,18

Balarice  April  21.  1962 $21,  995,  31

A*T-%i=n:
Treasurer


